Company proposes to issue and allot FCWs on Preferential basis.

b. Intent of the promoters, directors or key management personnel of the issuer to

subscribe to the offer.

Below- mentioned persons belonging to Non-Promoter Category intend to subscribe the Fully

Convertible Warrants:

Sl. No. Name of the Proposed Allottees No.of warrants to subscribe

1.

M/s Shri Balaji Investments

(Shares to be Jointly held by Mrs.Seema Goel,

Mrs. Preeti Singhania and Mr. Vineet Agarwal on

behalf of the partnership Firm)

4,00,000

2. M/s 7M Developers LLP 4,00,000

3. Mr. Vipin Kumar Agarwal 50,000

4. Mr. Onkar Nath Agarwal 1,50,000

Total 10,00,000

None of the promoters, directors or key management personnel has shown their intention to

subscribe the proposed issue.

c. The Shareholding Pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue:

The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the proposed preferential issue is

likely to beas follows:

Category

Pre Issue Shareholding

Structure

Post issue

ShareholdingStructure*

No. of

Shares

% of

Shares
No. of Shares

% of

Shares

(A) Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/HUF 51,65,000 38.88 51,65,000 36.16

(b) Central Govt./State Govt. - - - -

(c) Bodies Corporate  47,91,300 36.06 47,91,300 33.54

(d) Financial Institutions/Banks  - - - -

Sub Total (A)(1) 99,56,300 74.94 99,56,300 69.70

(2) Foreign

(a) Individuals (NRIs/

ForeignIndividuals)
- - - -

(b) Bodies Corporate - - - -

(c) Institutions - - - -

Sub Total (A)(2) - - - -

Total shareholding of Promoter &

Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) +

(A)(2)

99,56,300 74.94 99,56,300 69.70

(B) Public

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds - - - -

(b) Venture Capital Funds - - - -

(c) Alternate Investment Funds - - - -

(d) Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - -

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 21,300 0.16 21,300 0.15

(f) Financial Institution/Banks 8,974 0.07 8,974 0.06

(g) Insurance Companies  - - - -

(h) Provident Fund/Pension Funds - - - -

Sub Total (B)(1) 30,274 0.23 30,274 0.21

(2) Central/State Government(s) - - - -

Sub Total (B)(2) - - - -

(3) Non-Institutions

(a.1) Individuals-i. Individuals

shareholders holding nominal share

capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

22,48,533

16.93

22,48,533

15.74

(a.2) Individuals-ii. Individuals

shareholders holding nominal share

capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

2,79,855 2.11 4,79,855 3.36

(b) NBFCs - - - -

(c)Employee Trusts  - - - -

(d) Overseas Depositories (holding

DRs) (balancing figure)
- - - -

(e) Any Others 7,70,302 5.80 15,70,302 10.99

Sub Total (B)(3) 32,98,690 24.83 42,98,690 30.09